
COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

ABCTRANS 0.38 0.37 0.39 0.37 0.39 0.01 2.63 0.38 28 1,652,399           622,178.75               

ACCESS 12.50 12.45 12.50 11.95 11.95 -0.55 -4.40 12.31 141 4,656,330           57,341,834.20         

AFRINSURE 0.42 0.40 0.44 0.40 0.44 0.02 4.76 0.40 11 22,469,792         8,995,708.80           

AFRIPRUD 4.90 4.90 4.80 4.80 4.80 -0.10 -2.04 4.81 52 879,228              4,229,327.89           

AGLEVENT 0.56 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.01 1.79 0.57 7 815,601              464,759.91               

AIICO 0.80 0.76 0.76 0.73 0.73 -0.07 -8.75 0.74 21 1,624,955           1,201,217.15           

AIRSERVICE 4.90 4.90 0.00 4.90 1 500                       2,450.00                   

BERGER 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 -0.25 -2.70 9.16 4 130,414              1,194,703.90           

BETAGLAS 65.45 65.45 0.00 62.85 1 5,000                   314,250.00               

BOCGAS 4.58 4.58 0.00 4.77 2 25,793                 123,146.40               

CADBURY 15.50 14.75 14.80 14.75 14.80 -0.70 -4.52 14.86 30 397,877              5,914,147.95           

CAP 38.85 38.85 0.00 37.95 1 10                         379.50                       

CAVERTON 3.04 2.89 3.00 2.89 3.00 -0.04 -1.32 2.97 43 894,478              2,656,157.41           

CCNN 19.00 18.15 18.15 18.15 18.15 -0.85 -4.47 18.09 30 559,312              10,116,282.70         

CHAMPION 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.98 3 70,000                 208,900.00               

CILEASING 1.85 1.76 1.85 1.76 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.77 29 2,135,900           3,773,764.30           

CONOIL 39.30 39.30 0.00 37.35 8 28,176                 1,052,373.60           

CONTINSURE 1.55 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62 0.07 4.52 1.60 4 227,600              363,087.00               

CORNERST 0.43 0.43 0.00 0.41 1 10                         4.10                           

COURTVILLE 0.50 0.48 0.46 0.46 0.46 -0.04 -8.00 0.46 2 110,000              50,800.00                 

CUSTODIAN 4.17 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 -0.17 -4.08 4.00 12 1,378,367           5,518,263.60           

CUTIX 2.27 2.27 0.00 2.36 10 179,706              423,310.28               

DANGCEM 265.00 267.00 273.00 256.10 266.70 1.70 0.64 265.30 107 484,732              128,599,758.20      

DANGFLOUR 16.15 16.00 16.20 15.80 15.95 -0.20 -1.24 15.99 125 3,567,101           57,029,210.60         

DANGSUGAR 21.95 22.75 22.75 21.75 21.75 -0.20 -0.91 21.94 89 2,434,414           53,403,713.55         

DEAPCAP 0.48 0.48 0.00 0.46 9 50,000                 23,000.00                 

DIAMONDBNK 2.76 2.85 2.96 2.71 2.94 0.18 6.52 2.86 318 37,613,482         107,459,268.41      

ETERNA 6.00 6.00 0.00 5.72 16 127,820              731,534.40               

ETI 19.65 19.65 19.65 19.65 19.65 0.00 0.00 19.69 33 103,414              2,036,721.00           

FBNH 12.55 12.20 12.60 12.00 12.00 -0.55 -4.38 12.17 568 51,846,936         631,167,899.00      

FCMB 2.76 2.84 2.85 2.70 2.79 0.03 1.09 2.76 206 36,933,979         101,902,601.70      

FIDELITYBK 3.38 3.32 3.44 3.22 3.26 -0.12 -3.55 3.31 274 30,366,237         100,422,165.81      

FIDSON 4.90 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.70 -0.20 -4.08 4.71 19 534,263              2,513,710.81           

FIRSTALUM 0.44 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.02 4.55 0.45 6 455,010              205,504.60               

FLOURMILL 33.00 32.65 32.95 32.60 32.60 -0.40 -1.21 32.70 101 1,319,453           43,139,893.75         

FO 48.20 48.20 0.00 47.54 50 140,268              6,668,808.80           

FTNCOCOA 0.44 0.44 0.00 0.42 1 46,000                 19,320.00                 

GLAXOSMITH 19.25 20.20 20.20 20.20 20.20 0.95 4.94 20.19 10 80,711                 1,629,157.70           

GUARANTY 49.00 48.80 48.95 47.50 48.00 -1.00 -2.04 48.24 238 8,801,801           424,554,904.15      

GUINEAINS 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.44 1 2,000                   880.00                       

GUINNESS 110.00 110.00 0.00 105.29 31 62,252                 6,554,821.00           

HMARKINS 0.36 0.36 0.36 0.35 0.35 -0.01 -2.78 0.36 17 4,704,010           1,681,333.50           

HONYFLOUR 2.92 2.90 2.96 2.90 2.95 0.03 1.03 2.93 40 2,122,400           6,217,600.73           

INTBREW 59.00 61.95 60.00 59.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 59.06 55 4,211,890           248,766,034.50      

INTENEGINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 2 4,500                   2,160.00                   

JAIZBANK 1.00 1.00 1.05 0.99 1.05 0.05 5.00 1.02 28 3,279,848           3,344,391.59           

JAPAULOIL 0.44 0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 -0.02 -4.55 0.42 3 111,000              46,620.00                 

JBERGER 26.05 27.30 27.30 27.30 27.30 1.25 4.80 26.93 19 238,160              6,412,476.00           

LASACO 0.36 0.37 0.37 0.36 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.36 34 6,474,378           2,333,776.08           

LAWUNION 0.76 0.76 0.00 0.79 3 126,580              99,998.20                 

LEARNAFRCA 1.00 1.02 1.05 1.02 1.05 0.05 5.00 1.04 11 1,464,820           1,519,656.50           

LINKASSURE 0.82 0.80 0.85 0.78 0.85 0.03 3.66 0.81 14 1,383,600           1,114,231.00           

LIVESTOCK 1.10 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 -0.05 -4.55 1.05 15 454,620              478,266.00               

MANSARD 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 0.00 0.00 2.56 9 400,100              1,025,567.20           

MAYBAKER 2.85 2.85 0.00 2.88 19 87,240                 251,233.20               

MEDVIEWAIR 2.17 2.17 0.00 2.17 2 2,000                   4,340.00                   

MEYER 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.59 3 66,908                 39,475.72                 

MOBIL 199.50 199.50 0.00 195.52 20 11,507                 2,249,889.50           

MRS 27.00 27.00 0.00 27.15 6 4,890                   132,785.00               

MULTITREX 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 1 10                         4.80                           

MULTIVERSE 0.42 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 -0.02 -4.76 0.40 7 301,000              120,400.00               

NAHCO 3.88 4.07 3.88 0.00 4.04 28 227,460              919,258.80               

NASCON 21.00 20.90 21.00 20.90 21.00 0.00 0.00 20.99 33 1,248,200           26,200,530.00         

NB 137.40 140.00 140.00 135.90 136.90 -0.50 -0.36 137.24 152 1,209,202           165,949,547.80      

NEIMETH 0.90 0.90 0.00 0.89 7 40,257                 35,909.22                 

NEM 1.80 1.89 1.89 1.89 1.89 0.09 5.00 1.89 22 3,239,038           6,114,805.82           

NESTLE 1372.80 1360.00 1360.00 1360.00 1360.00 -12.80 -0.93 1355.77 80 492,045              667,102,103.60      

NIGERINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 1 10                         4.80                           

NPFMCRFBK 1.98 1.90 1.95 1.89 1.95 -0.03 -1.52 1.90 24 1,118,336           2,127,982.14           

OANDO 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99 51 421,693              2,525,941.07           

OKOMUOIL 72.50 74.00 72.50 0.00 74.10 27 166,145              12,311,703.30         
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PAINTCOM 0.59 0.59 0.00 0.59 1 10,800                 6,372.00                   

PHARMDEKO 2.36 2.36 0.00 2.47 1 100                       247.00                       

PORTPAINT 2.20 2.20 0.00 2.31 1 100                       231.00                       

PRESCO 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 19 469,716              32,879,878.65         

PRESTIGE 0.56 0.58 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.00 0.00 0.56 60 35,033,760         19,619,045.64         

PZ 24.00 23.10 24.00 23.10 24.00 0.00 0.00 24.06 52 1,036,830           24,951,097.00         

REDSTAREX 6.00 6.00 0.00 5.91 2 4,380                   25,890.00                 

ROYALEX 0.44 0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 -0.02 -4.55 0.41 13 606,555              248,540.39               

SEPLAT 685.10 685.10 685.10 685.00 685.00 -0.10 -0.01 685.07 10 185,912              127,362,158.20      

SKYEBANK 1.02 1.02 1.07 0.97 1.07 0.05 4.90 1.04 314 149,581,385      155,947,573.99      

STANBIC 45.05 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 0.95 2.11 45.96 22 103,426              4,753,425.85           

STDINSURE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 10 13,000                 6,240.00                   

STERLNBANK 2.23 2.25 2.36 2.20 2.36 0.13 5.83 2.31 152 18,939,420         43,690,756.42         

THOMASWY 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.48 1 10                         4.80                           

TOTAL 230.00 237.00 230.00 0.00 232.23 17 18,410                 4,275,360.50           

TRANSCOHOT 7.20 7.20 0.00 6.85 1 15,000                 102,750.00               

TRANSCORP 2.12 2.12 2.17 2.05 2.14 0.02 0.94 2.12 225 27,728,451         58,863,418.18         

TRANSEXPR 0.85 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.04 4.71 0.89 2 4,400,000           3,916,000.00           

UACN 17.20 17.00 17.50 16.75 16.75 -0.45 -2.62 17.03 92 2,818,310           47,988,864.20         

UAC-PROP 2.99 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 -0.04 -1.34 2.97 15 272,324              807,877.38               

UBA 12.35 12.35 12.35 12.00 12.00 -0.35 -2.83 12.25 293 27,069,828         331,712,767.75      

UBN 8.25 8.25 0.00 8.10 61 305,579              2,474,468.35           

UCAP 4.32 4.22 4.32 4.20 4.30 -0.02 -0.46 4.24 96 3,568,837           15,114,809.88         

UNIC 0.38 0.37 0.36 0.36 0.36 -0.02 -5.26 0.36 7 136,622              49,203.92                 

UNILEVER 47.60 48.50 49.50 48.50 49.45 1.85 3.89 49.12 81 7,183,461           352,836,634.10      

UNITYBNK 1.75 1.67 1.83 1.67 1.83 0.08 4.57 1.77 64 7,117,121           12,581,524.25         

UNITYKAP 0.44 0.44 0.00 0.43 1 10                         4.30                           

UPL 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 0.00 0.00 2.26 7 652,323              1,471,781.75           

VANLEER 9.10 9.10 0.00 9.55 1 666                       6,360.30                   

VITAFOAM 3.27 3.27 0.00 3.15 26 306,973              967,359.92               

WAPCO 52.00 52.00 0.00 51.78 37 160,308              8,300,268.05           

WAPIC 0.65 0.67 0.64 0.64 0.64 -0.01 -1.54 0.64 39 1,798,822           1,152,196.08           

WEMABANK 1.23 1.17 1.29 1.17 1.29 0.06 4.88 1.26 70 6,261,034           7,883,477.56           

ZENITHBANK 32.00 32.00 31.70 30.40 30.90 -1.10 -3.44 30.96 320 9,768,474           302,471,132.35      

TOTAL TRANSACTION (105)         5,489       552,391,115      4,494,225,666.75   

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 
FG142037S2 100 118.3 118.3 118.3 118.3 18.3 18.3 118.3 1 606 716898.00

FGS201912 34.11 97.89 97.89 97.89 97.89 63.78 186.96 97.89 1 202 197735.78

FGS2019S1 100 89.01 89.01 89.01 89.01 -10.99 -10.99 89.01 2 7510.00 6685003.97

FGS2019S2 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 1 50.00 42500.10

FGS202013 100.00 99.98 99.98 99.98 99.98 -0.02 -0.02 99.98 1 200.00 199968.00

TOTAL TRANSACTION (5)          6               8,568                   7,842,105.85           

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 
VETBANK 5.83 5.79 5.79 5.70 5.70 -0.13 -2.23 5.79 2 1200010 6948057.00

VETGOODS 10.18 9.93 9.93 9.93 9.93 -0.25 -2.46 9.93 1 10 99.30

TOTAL TRANSACTION (2)          3               1,200,020           6,948,156.30           

Price List of Symbols Traded on Debts, Friday, 09-02-2018

Price List of Symbols Traded on ETFs, Friday, 09-02-2018


